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Clasificación  : 3er OPEN INFANTIL BTT TARADELL 20 JUN 2010                        

Fecha          : 20/06/10
Distancia      :  5      Kms - Promed     :  20.45  Kms/h.

Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1     100 CARDONA,Ruben Andres ALE-2  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:14:40          
2     150 CASTAÑEDA,Alex       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:14:49        9 seg.
3     108 GONZALEZ,Ruben       ALE-2  MEDINA COMPETICION         00:15:00       20 seg.
4     165 ARTIGAS,Carlos       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:15:00       20 seg.
5     114 GIROL,Enric          ALE-2  VIROELECTRIC               00:15:59     1:19 min.
6     110 MORON,Daniel         ALE-2  BASOLI                     00:16:17     1:37 min.
7     155 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      FAL-1  ACTION                     00:16:22     1:42 min.
8     102 LOPEZ ARENAS,Lluis   ALE-2  NO CLUB                    00:16:25     1:45 min.
9     171 MONTEFUSCO,Bruno     ALE-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:16:25     1:45 min.
10     160 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-1  BASOLI                     00:16:46     2:06 min.
11     172 MONTEFUSCO,Enzo      ALE-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:17:14     2:34 min.
12     169 SORIANO,Adrian       ALE-1  BICISPRINT - TORRAS        00:17:44     3:04 min.
13     112 DOMINGUEZ,Ana        FAL-2  TRUJILLO                   00:17:47     3:07 min.
14     180 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-1  SAM BIKE CC                00:18:07     3:27 min.
15     164 LOPEZ,Jorge          ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:18:33     3:53 min.
16     109 ORTIZ,Oscar          ALE-2  BICISPRINT                 00:19:02     4:22 min.
17     162 HERNANDEZ,Ferran     ALE-1  OSONA BTT                  00:19:18     4:38 min.
18     159 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-1  OSONA BTT                  00:19:25     4:45 min.

Corredores clasificados : 18

Clasificación de : ALEVIN (MASC)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1     100 CARDONA,Ruben Andres ALE-2  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:14:40          
2     150 CASTAÑEDA,Alex       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:14:49        9 seg.
3     108 GONZALEZ,Ruben       ALE-2  MEDINA COMPETICION         00:15:00       20 seg.
4     165 ARTIGAS,Carlos       ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:15:00       20 seg.
5     114 GIROL,Enric          ALE-2  VIROELECTRIC               00:15:59     1:19 min.
6     110 MORON,Daniel         ALE-2  BASOLI                     00:16:17     1:37 min.
7     102 LOPEZ ARENAS,Lluis   ALE-2  NO CLUB                    00:16:25     1:45 min.
8     171 MONTEFUSCO,Bruno     ALE-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:16:25     1:45 min.
9     172 MONTEFUSCO,Enzo      ALE-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU           00:17:14     2:34 min.
10     169 SORIANO,Adrian       ALE-1  BICISPRINT - TORRAS        00:17:44     3:04 min.
11     164 LOPEZ,Jorge          ALE-1  BASOLI                     00:18:33     3:53 min.
12     109 ORTIZ,Oscar          ALE-2  BICISPRINT                 00:19:02     4:22 min.
13     162 HERNANDEZ,Ferran     ALE-1  OSONA BTT                  00:19:18     4:38 min.

Clasificación de : ALEVIN (FEM)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1     155 RODRIGUEZ,Laura      FAL-1  ACTION                     00:16:22          min.
2     160 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FAL-1  BASOLI                     00:16:46       24 seg.
3     112 DOMINGUEZ,Ana        FAL-2  TRUJILLO                   00:17:47     1:25 min.
4     180 SELLOL,Paula         FAL-1  SAM BIKE CC                00:18:07     1:45 min.
5     159 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FAL-1  OSONA BTT                  00:19:25     3:03 min.


